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Name Address Address2 City State/Prov Postal Code Phone Name E-Mail Address Phone

A.R. Kropp Co. and Sons 1515-B Fifth Industrial Court Bay Shore NY 11706 631.549.9240 Timothy Kropp timothykropp@arkshelving.com631.549.9240

Arenson Office Furnishings 1115 Broadway New York NY 10010 212-633-2400 Taryn McManus tmcmanus@aof.com 203-621-6305

Artone Furniture by Design 170 Institute Street Jamestown NY 14701 716.664.2232 Doug Wilkinson

Atlantic Group, The 1156 6Th Ave 9Th Floor New York City NY 10036 212-977-6688 Jeff Coletto jcoletto@atlanticgroupny.com212-977-6688

Benhar Office Interiors 148 West 37th Street 12th Floor New York NY 10018 212-481-6666 Jackie Mayfield jmayfield@benhar.com212-481-6666

Buffalo Office Interiors 1418 Niagra Street Buffalo NY 14213 716.883.8222 Stephanie Konicki skonicki@boisite.com 716.883.8222

Commercial Furniture Interiors - CFI 264 West 40th Street Ste 402 New York NY 10018 646.817.5755 Melissa Deitz mdeitz@cfioffice.com 646.859.6052

Commerical Furniture Interiors 264 West 40th St.  Ste 402 New York NY 10018 646.817.5755 Melissa Deitz mdeitz@cfioffice.com 646.817.5755

Contract Interior Solutions, LLC PO Box 78 Lakewood NY 14720 888-537-2247 Alex Reynolds alexreynolds@cisevolve.com888-537-2247

Creative Office Pavilion 470 Park Avenue South Floor 7 New York NY 10016 617-956-4100 Brianne Kelly bkelly@cop-inc.com 646-590-1700

Creative Office Resources - New York 1501 Broadway Suite 802 New York NY 10036 212.704.9848 Meryl Minor mminor@aof.com 212.704.9848

Creative Office Systems 1520 Crescent Rd Suite 300 Clifton Park NY 12065 518.348.1240 Eric Hornberger creativeoffsys@cs.com518.348.1240

Daubman Corporate Interiors 272 Titusville Rd Poughkeepsie NY 12603 845-454-3379 orders orders@daubmans.com845-454-3379

Delaware North - Niagra Falla PO Box 773 Niagara Falls NY 14302 716.278.0337 Keith Jedilowski kjedliko@delawarenorth.com716.278.0337

Delaware North Companies - NYC 60 East 42nd Street Suite 1730 New York NY 10165 716-858-5000 Nancy Seufuert capexinvoice@delawarenorth.com716-858-5520

Ecotech Office Environments 255 Great Arrow AvenueSuite 222 Buffalo NY 14207 716-580-3725 Alexandra Viscuso aviscuso@eoesolutions.com716-580-3725

Elliott Interiors 13 Duggan Lane Goshen NY 10924 845-321-0219 Dawn Elliott elliottinteriors@yahoo.com845-321-0219

Empire Office - NYC 654 Madison Ave. FL 14 New York NY 10065 646-437-4161 Viola Fushillo vfuschillo@empireoffice.com212-607-5500

EvensonBest 55 5TH AVENUE 12th Floor New York NY 10003 908.663.2754 Jenny Wong jwong@evensonbest.com908.663.2754

Inside Source - New York 9 East 38th Street, 10th Floor New York NY 10016 347-486-5924 Acknowledgements eastcoastprocurement@insidesource.com347-486-5924

Interior Resources 489-20 Johnson Avenue Bohemia NY 11716 631.256.6577 Winnie Kane winniek@interiorresourcesusa.com631.256.6577

Interior Solutions Of Western 472 Franklin St Buffalo NY 14202 716-884-8452 Jackie Flynn jflynn@is-wny.com 716-884-8452

Make Meaning LLC 415 Madison Ave, 13th Floor New York NY 10017 646-313-1970 Megan Sagui megans@makemeaning.com646-313-1970

Meadows Office Interiors 885 Third Ave 29th Floor New York NY 10022 212-741-0333 Acknowledgements MOI_PO@meadowsoffice.com212-741-0333

Meadows Office Supply Co Inc 71 West 23Rd St New York NY 10010 212-741-0333 Melissa Ciriello melissac@meadowsoffice.com212-741-0333

MHF PIT IV, LLC L & D Purchasing 17 Tamarin DR Carmel NY 10512 845-282-8946 Linda Locascio lindalocascio@idpurchasing.com845-282-8946

MidCity Office Products 2495 Main Street Suite 240 Buffalo NY 14214 716-832-0138 David Lovern david@midcityoffice.com716-832-0138

Millington Lockwood Inc 3901 Genesee St. Suite 800 Buffalo NY 14225 716-276-8981 Joe Conley jconley@millingtonlockwood.com716-633-5600

MP Interior Design, LLC 24 Bellaire Drive Huntington NY 11743 516-527-2620 Michelle Patane 516-527-2620

Office Furniture Design 130 East Route 59 Spring Valley NY 10977 000-000-0000 Lissette lrudnik@ofdc-inc.com

Officeworks - NYC 155 Fifth Ave. Suite 200 New York NY 10010 646.271.7077 acknowledgements ack-ny@officeworksinc.com646.271.7077

Prentice Office Environments 472 Franklin Street Buffalo NY 14202 716-884-8452 Paul Stachura pstachura@prentice-buffalo.com716-884-8452

Roberts Office Interiors - ROI 144 Hanger Rd. Rome NY 13441 315.334.1388 Jennifer Christmas Jennifer@roiofficeinteriors.com315.334.1388

Sedgwick Business Interiors 176 Anderson Ave Rochester NY 14607 585-461-5070 Brenda Thibault bthibault@sedgwickbusiness.com585-461-5070

Sedgwick Business Interiors 100 West Court St Syracuse NY 13204 315-424-1500 Janet Kleiman jkleiman@sedgwickbusiness.com315-424-1500

Space Architects 184 East 7th Street New York NY 10009 212.228.2102 Scott Stapleton scott@spacearchitects.com212.228.2102

Standard Commercial Interiors 107 Champlain Albany NY 12204 518-433-0029 Erika Davis edavis@scireplay.com518-433-0029

Studio e Design Group 1865 New Highway STE 2 Farmingdale NY 11735 631-420-9400 Eric Weiss eric.weiss@elitefse.com631-420-9400 X102
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Superior Business Products 3108 Carman Road Schenectady NY 12303 518.356.2480 Krystyna Koziol kbaker@superiorbponline.com518.356.2480

Syracuse Office Environments 375 Erie Blvd West Syracuse NY 13202 315-476-9091 Joe DeSantis desantis@soesyr.com 315-476-9091

TLC Cannon Management Corp 180 Lawrence Bell Dr Suite 100 Williamsville NY 14221 800-711-2397 Steve Bell sbell@tlcannon.com 716-474-6396 x108

Trikus Restaurant Group 108 N Aurora Ithaca NY 14850 607.351.1558 Greg Norkus grenor60@aol.com 607.351.1558

Trinity Tower Senior Apart II, LLC 33 Linwood Ave. Buffalo NY 14209 716-882-4348 Janel Burke Jburke@communityrealtymanagement.com716-882-4348

Waldners Business Environment 125 Route 110 Farmingdale NY 11735 631-844-9300 June Boasi jboasi@waldners.com 631-844-9300

WB Mason - Hauppauge 90 Nicon Ct. Hauppauge NY 11788 888.926.2766 Accounts Payable accountspayable@wbmason.com888.926.2766

WM P Curtiss Co. PO Box 123 Greenhurst NY 14742 800-613-7202 Dana Griffith wmpcurtiss@windstream.net800-613-7202

Workplace Interiors, LLC 400 Packetts Landing Fairport NY 14450 585-425-7420 Liz Kiefer lkiefer@workplaceint.com585-425-7420

Bassett Office Supply 2266 Fairystone Park Highway Basset VA 24055 276-629-5341 Manly Boyd manly@bassettofficesupply.com276-629-5341
Creative Office Resources 44 Thomson PL Boston MA 2210 203-606-9652 Mark Krumenacker mark.krumenacker@creativeofficeresources.com203-606-9652
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